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CA POSITIONS - COMMUNS SEPARES

Auxiliary contact - separate common points
1 NO/NC contact block for positions I, 0 and II.

General characteristics

- Separate common points & linked
common points.

- Easy and fast integration on ATyS
M.

- A maximum of two auxiliary
contact blocks can be fitted to each
product.

- Each auxiliary contact block
integrates 3 NO/NC auxiliary
contacts (I, O, Il).

Access to resources (ex: manuals)
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Technical Characteristics
Number change-over contacts
Number NC contacts

Number NO contacts

Type

Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Offer Life Cycle Code

Country of origin

ETIM - Electrical characteristics

Number of contacts as normally open
contact

Number of contacts as normally closed
contact

Rated operation current le at AC-15, 230
V [A]

3
3
3

Separate common

39122205
EC000041
5177

2018-11-20
40
TN

2

ETIM - Mechanical characteristics

Type of electric connection
Mounting method

ETIM - Technical features
Model

Lamp holder

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit [kg]
Length of the packing unit [m]
Width of the packing unit [m]
Depth of the packing unit [m]
Norms

Conformity to standards

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-gb/reference/13091001

Spring clamp connection

Side mounting

Integrable

None

3596033039829
8536500700

PC

0.067

0.02

0.19

0.12

CCC<br/>IEC
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