

13091001

Auxiliary contact - separate common points



Technical Characteristics

1 NO/NC contact block for positions I, 0 and II.

General characteristics

- Separate common points & linked common points.
- Easy and fast integration on ATyS $\mbox{\rm M}.$
- A maximum of two auxiliary contact blocks can be fitted to each product.
- Each auxiliary contact block integrates 3 NO/NC auxiliary contacts (I, 0, II).

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

Technical Characteristics	
Number change-over contacts	3
Number NC contacts	3
Number NO contacts	3
Туре	Separate common
Classification	
UNSPSC	39122205
ETIM Class	EC000041
IGCC	5177
Commerce	
Effective date	2018-11-20
Offer Life Cycle Code	40
Country of origin	TN
ETIM - Electrical characteristic	S
Number of contacts as normally open contact	3
Number of contacts as normally closed contact	3
Rated operation current le at AC-15, 230 V [A]	2
ETIM - Mechanical characterist	tics
Type of electric connection	Spring clamp connection
Mounting method	Side mounting
ETIM - Technical features	
Model	Integrable
Lamp holder	None
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596033039829
Customs number	8536500700
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit [kg]	0.067
Length of the packing unit [m]	0.02
Width of the packing unit [m]	0.19
Depth of the packing unit [m]	0.12
Norms	
Conformity to standards	CCC IEC

2025-06-04 10:44:28